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TS, y Whitman and Trudy
Meisaner, took one of their days U
off and spent a good many hours
Riving permanents to 20 patients,
sctting their hair and doing sets
for another two women.
It was such a satisfyirg experi-
ence to them that they are now
planning a repeat.
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UNIVERSITY OF Michigan
junior Jim_Johnson, 20, is
prosident of Kappa Signia frater.
nity. Jim was a 1959
Birmingham Seaholm_High School
and is majoring at the university

business administration and
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December Moving Day
Adds to Christmas Rush
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lived on Lexington Parkway
for almost eight years.
Dennis, 8,| The
Valerie, & and young Charles, nine | ols at the General Motors Bu

car-
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In Combat Team’s Operation Suburbia

POET BUCINI OK]NAWA~ in November 1959, coinpteted basic
rmy PFC Frede: Wkkhnm, training at Fort Rihy. Kan., and
nn o( Mr. nk arrived overseas last August.
‘Wickham, 8645 ludﬂ'llkl ﬂo‘d The 20-year-old soldier is a 1950 |
eipated with other personnel | graduate o Birmingham _Hi
m the W Infantry Combat ool and was lmployad
Team in Suburbia, a | Livonia, before entering the A
rwux-luu “eld training exercise

o o i If y lu”hym ullll rent-
wuh.. assigned to the ‘mp ing o swapping m
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former Oak Park residents I 0 mn Lane who, inciden- cts and is an Iccnml’"!hﬁd SO e dence In
ough is a project enxlnrer L.I]y, wm hon the Ralph Pitmans | voodworl — his wife says cently moved to gu“nyhmk
wllh Darin and Armstrong ani i their daughter, Robm, n o-nnleuly " fnished the ‘recreation D,u,hu,. Jan is in the sixth grade
busily engaged in finishing work on | Christmas_ dinns h: coom in their former home. She thrup School, son Dave is a
his master’s degree in business ad- 'live on B.mbrmp Drive. likes to read
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at Bill Williams
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HOLIDAY TIME IS Givens operates Clean Swim Pool |

“the best

U 3-4480 in photography’

1107 Crooks Rd. (at Main) Royal Oak
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field. Formerly of Farm-
inglon: Township, they have two Maintenance Co. and his wife is a
wnl, Brian, teacher in Detroit. |

Start The Year Right! 52 Issues

Foemmemcems

tlle vr-zwr and ir di

of Ford Motor Co.

The mllple enjoy working_with
the junior high group at North

° 1 4
Congregational Church, also help |
with camp counseling during Ih(‘
summer. Bvlh play piano and

enjoy mi

Dec. 15 was Lhe date ehoun by
the Mariners Group at
Community Congregational ChurcK
for. Lhe %mgnulve dinner. Mr.
and M homas Nancarrow and
the John Williamsons, both
Cambridge Village, were in charge
of arrangements which included ap-
petizers at the homes of five mem-
ber couples, dinner at another ﬁvn
and dessert and windup at the
home of the Bernard Leshleys of
| Rochester.
Appetizers were served by the
Chester Johns, Wl}l,lnm Alts. Rob~
all
and also |
at the Ruben Bockemuehls of Bir- \
ming]
Dinner was at the homes of Dr. |
and Mrs. Wendell Doering, Mr. and
Mrs. Richard Forbush, Alfred Suy- |
ers, Edward Marvins and George
Stokers, who are also Lathrup or
Southfield residents.
The progressive dinner is a tra-
ditional and favorite event of the
Mariners.

The Birmingham Eccentric
o Thursday, January 4, 1962

The Birmingham Eccentric
o Thursday, July 12, 1962

The Birmingham Eccentric
o Thursday, June 28, 1962

SALE or RENTAL
FOR ALL OCCASIONS.
Accessories, too!
TUXEDOS from $49.50 to
$110.00

The Birmingham Eccentric
o Thursday, July 5, 1962

Yes, Sir - -

Whether you subscribe for yourself or
for someone else, there still will be 52
issues of THE BIRMINGHAM ECCENTRIC
in 1962—a bargain at $4.00 a year for
Birminghamites or $5.00 for out-of-
staters.

The Birmingham Eccentric
® Thursday, July 19, 1962

The Birmingham Eccentric
« Thursday, Janvary 11, 1962

The Birmingham Eccentric
o Thursday, July 26, 1962

The Birmingham Eccentric
® Thursday, Januvary 18, 1962

Matthetn's

Alterations for Ladies and Gentlemen
Open to 8:30 P.M. Every Evening 'Til Christmas

288 E. Maple — Briggs Bldg.
FREE PARKING IN REAR

The Birmingham Eccentric
o Thursday, August 2, 1962

The Birmingham Eccentric

© Thursday, January 25, 1962
The Birmingham Eccentric

« Thursday, August 9, 1962

The Birmingham Eccentric

1] 7
MI 41777 © Thursday, February 1, 1962

The Birmingham Eccentric
+ Thursday, August 16, 1962

The Birmingham Eccentric

® Thursday February 8, 1962 In every edition there's somathing of
interest for the entire family. Each
edition reflects the heartbeat of the

community—its joys and sorrows, and

Members of a
| home of Mr. an
| strom of Rainbow Driv

|22, and Barbara, 21, who a

The Birmingham Eccentric
o Thursday, August 23,

The Birmingham Eccentric
SMOOTH 1962

62

) | o Thursday, February 15, 1962
SAILING IN ]“l'"" r s B'“.,I'",‘:f,r‘{yﬁ{ its growth. It records today’s events .
vei " The Birmingham Eccentric which becomes tomorrow’s history. The Birmingham Eccentric
recently elected
is Febr: Thursday, August 30, 1962
nnior, majoring in sociology.  Bars * Thursday, February 22, 1962 * Thursday, Augu
ra, 'a senior. is_keeper of the

grades in the lorvrl|y

The Birmingham Eccentric
o Thursday, September 6, 1962

The Birmingham Eccentric
o Thursday, March 1, 1962

The Birmingham Eccentric
o Thursday, March 8, 1962

Mrs. Dave Rc\]wood knows just

B’field Okays Rental
|Of Voting Machines

| BLOOMFIELD TOWNSHIP —
Birminghah School District will
)llve use of Bloomfield Township
| voting machines at future school
| elections.
At the request of the school dis-
tn('(, the Lom board voted at
| its meeting ay night, to rent
the machines.
Rental charges are yet to be
| determ

The Birmingham Eccentric
» Thursday, September 13, 1962

The Birmingham Eccentric
® Thursday, September 20, 1962

The Birmingham Eccentric
o Thursday, March 15, 1962

The Birmingham Eccentric
« Thursday, September 27, 1962

The Birmingham Eccentric
o Thursday, March 22, 1962

May every day of the
new year be “fair weather” for you,

The Birmingham Eccentric
o Thursday, October 4, 1962

The Birmingham Eccentric
® Thursday, March 29, 1962

McSWEENEY'S

ORTHOPEDIC SHOES FOR CHILDREN The Birmingham Eccentric The Birmingham Eccentric

277 Pierce St., Birmingh: -
T - Birmingham MI 6-4488 « Thursday, April 5, 1962 © Thursday, October 11, 1962
= 1 The Birmingham Eccentric The Birmingham Eccentric
o Thursday, April 12, 1962 ' » Thursday, October 18, 1962

NOTICEI
DUBUC'S

VACUUM CLEANER SERVICE
Moved to

4701 N. Woodward, 1 Block South of 14-Mile Rd.
MI 4-3044

Give A Gift Subscription

The Birmingham Eccentric
o Thursday, October 25, 1962

The Birmingham Eccentric
© Thursday, April 19, 1962

To Former Residents

Former residents will be able to read
about their friends, the places and
things they left behind. They'll enjoy
keeping in touch with former neighbors.
Sons and daughters living elsewhere

The Birmingham Eccentric
o Thursday, November 1, 1962

The Birmingham Eccentric
© Thursday, April 26, 1962

The Birmingham Eccentric
o Thursday, May 3, 1962

The Birmingham Eccentric
 Thursday, November 8, 1962

The Birmingham Eccentric will appreciate this thoughtful reminder The Birmingham Eccentric
AU‘IHOII’I'Z.:D HOOVER SERVICE STATION PROGRESS o Thursday, May 10, 1962 of home. It will help you tell them « Thursday, November 15, 1962
22 years satish ver '""",'d "":"""’I everything they want to hear about,
yee SAVE The Birmingham Eccentric The Birmingham Eccentric

To Friends and Neighbors

Many Eccentric subscribers like to give a
gift subscription to friends and neigh-
bors. It's a year-around reminder of the
Christmas spirit—a sharing of something
one enjoys.

o Thursday, May 17, 1962 ® Thursday, November 22, 1962

The Birmingham Eccentric
® Thursday, May 24, 1962

The Birmingham Eccentric
® Thursday, May 31, 1962

FOR A REALLY CLEAN SWEEP IN ‘62
Have your vacuum cleaner greased, cleaned, bearigns re-packed,
and worn out parts replacéd to increase operation satisfaction.
FREE PICK-UP & DELIVERY
CALL MI 4-3044
A better running sweeper saves you time, effort and money.
WE REPAIR ALL MAKES
* HOOVER < LEWYT « KIRBY » COMPACT - BLWEMLUX

The Birmingham Eccentric
© Thursday, November 29, 1962

The Birmingham Eccentric
o Thursday, December 6, 1962
To the Lonely Ones

It's an ideal gift for a lonely one. It may

The Birmingham Eccentric
® Thursday, June 7, 1962

The Birmingham Eccentric
® Thursday, December 13, 1962

* SANITIZOR + EUREKA + REVALATION + AIRWAY be your mother or father, grandmother
* WESTINGHOUSE  + GENERAL ELECTRIC  + ROYAL The Birmingham Eccentric or grandfather, aunt or uncle, cousin, The Birmingham Eccentric
Pt iop QUEEN - . HAMILTON BEACH  + APEX o Thursday, June 14, 1962 sister or brother, or a :‘f"lﬂh:‘”" whet « Thursday, December 20, 1962
A TCUNIVERSAL  « SUNBEAM  « REXAIR could be more thoughtful than a gift .
—and many others. The Birmingham Eccentric that brings enjoyment and pleasure 52 The Birmingham Eccentric
Comoplete line of paper bags © Thursday, June 21, 1962 times in a year! o Thursday, December 27, 1962




